PORKKA IPSC Jul 14, 2019 - Class Leaders - Classic: 2019-07-14

Match Results - U
Match

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Pts Match %
1 Panzar, Sami u C Min 180.0139 100.0000 %
2 Laaksonen, Kari 2863 u C Maj 148.4564 82.4694 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.23 OnePlus) at 2019-07-14 16:30 +0300



PORKKA IPSC Jul 14, 2019 - Class Leaders - Standard: 2019-07-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 He, Weixiang u S Min
2 Tahtinen, Jyri-pekka u S Min
3 Niskanen, Jani u S Min
4 Ruusuvaara, Petri U S Min
5 Ruotsalainen, Konsta u S Min
6 Peippo, Matti U S Min
7 Packalen, Tapani u S Min

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.23 OnePlus) at 2019-07-14 16:31 +0300

Category

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Match
Pts
160.0952
158.8761
150.6802
127.6396
126.7287
125.4819
89.8447

Match %

100.0000 %
99.2385 %
94.1191 %
79.7273 %
79.1583 %
78.3796 %
56.1195 %



PORKKA IPSC Jul 14, 2019 - Class Leaders - Production: 2019-07-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No.

Nurmi, Seppo
Korpijaakko , Kimmo
Sipila, Lauri
Palokas, Fredrik
Pennanen, Vesa-matti
Hautala, Risto
Manninen, Mika
Wikstedt, Samu
Aromaki, Sami

0 Virtanen, Jukka

1 Korpela, Heikki
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.23 OnePlus) at 2019-07-14 16:31 +0300

Match
Pts

192.6585
188.0287
167.0883
152.7626
147.8463
142.2146
131.2680
130.8985
129.4141

82.2041

60.5005

Match %

100.0000 %
97.5969 %
86.7277 %
79.2919 %
76.7401 %
73.8169 %
68.1351 %
67.9433 %
67.1728 %
42.6683 %
31.4030 %



PORKKA IPSC Jul 14, 2019 - Class Leaders - Production Optics: 2019-07-14

Match Results - U

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category mastch
1 Lappi-Seppala, Mikael u PO Min Senior 215.0000

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.23 OnePlus) at 2019-07-14 16:31 +0300

Match %
100.0000 %



PORKKA IPSC Jul 14, 2019 - Class Leaders: 2019-07-14

Match Results - U

Place
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Name

Lappi-Seppald, Mikael
Nurmi, Seppo
Korpijaakko , Kimmo
Sipila, Lauri
Tahtinen, Jyri-pekka
He, Weixiang
Niskanen, Jani
Palokas, Fredrik
Pennanen, Vesa-matti
Hautala, Risto
Manninen, Mika
Wikstedt, Samu
Peippo, Matti
Ruusuvaara, Petri
Aromaki, Sami
Ruotsalainen, Konsta
Panzar, Sami
Packalen, Tapani
Virtanen, Jukka
Laaksonen, Kari
Korpela, Heikki
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.23 OnePlus) at 2019-07-14 16:32 +0300

Match
Pts
186.7745
174.0469
170.2733
149.7187
142.8347
142.1605
135.9110
134.3655
134.0395
126.9925
119.1828
118.9040
118.4116
115.3256
115.0301
111.4599
109.4260
78.3220
73.9544
72.6498
53.7520

Match %

100.0000 %
93.1856 %
91.1652 %
80.1601 %
76.4744 %
76.1134 %
72.7674 %
71.9400 %
71.7654 %
67.9924 %
63.8111 %
63.6618 %
63.3982 %
61.7459 %
61.5877 %
59.6762 %
58.5872 %
41.9340 %
39.5956 %
38.8971 %
28.7791 %



